
ecoforceglobal.com

advocate
rewards program

TEAMS OF
5 PEOPLE

5 TREE
CLUB

10 TREE
CLUB

$1.10

$1.10

$1.10

$1.10

$1.10

$1.10

$1.10

$1.10

$11.00

$11.00

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$0.10

$1.00

$1.00

390625

78125

15625

3125

625

125

25

5

1953125

390625

78125

15625

3125

625

125

25

$2,148,438

$429,688

$85,938

$17,188

$3,438

$688

$138

$28

$2,685,540

$195,313

$39,063

$7,813

$1,563

$313

$63

$13

$3

$244,140

3906250

781250

156250

31250

6250

1250

250

50

$4,296,875

$859,375

$171,875

$34,375

$6,875

$1,375

$275

$55

$5,371,080

$390,625

$78,125

$15,625

$3,125

$625

$125

$25

$5

$488,280

$10000 PM/3CM

$7500 PM/3CM

$5000 PM/3CM

$3000 PM/3CM

$1000 PM/3CM

$750 PM/3CM

$500 PM/2CM

$200 PM

Personal
Sales Bonus

Retail

Level 8

Level 7

Level 6

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

INFLUENCER

BRONZE

SILVER

GOLD

PLATINUM

MASTER

ECO
INFLUENCER

AFFILIATE

DISCLAIMER: The above figures reflect what an Advocate can receive from tree sale activity within a qualifying month from the levels within their organisation as per the Advocate Rewards Program. The income an Advocate 
can create is unlimited and is paid monthly. Figures supplied are a guide only reflective of potential income possible from everyone duplicating the same tree club and team structure within an Advocate's organisation. This 
reflects the number of trees purchased from Customers and Advocates within their organisation to restore balance to the planet. Financial Rewards may differ in different countries; however, the percentages remains the same. 
The above figures have been rounded up to the nearest full dollar value*.

To qualify for the Advocate Rewards, an Advocate MUST achieve 30 Personal Volume (PV) Points in ECP sales from Customer sales and/or personal tree purchases each qualifying month. Activity from Advocates and Customers 
within an Advocate’s organisation do not contribute to the 30 PV Points for the Advocate. 'Rewards are paid monthly in AUD. Advocates are responsible to keep their account details current for payments to be made via the 
Advocate Portal.

** ECP Definition – Environmental Care Package. Each tree purchase includes sourcing, planting and support, to ensure the longevity and health of every tree to reach maturity. This also includes education for the participating 
Farmer in Regenerative Agriculture methods.

PAID
IN FULL SUBSCRIPTION PEOPLE TREES TREESPAID

IN FULL* SUBSCRIPTION* PAID
IN FULL* SUBSCRIPTION* RECOGNITION LEVELS

G   ALbillion
tonnes
of carbon

9

billion
trees135

=

Current as at Oct 2021

=ECP**
1

POINTS
12 =ECP**

1
POINT
1


