

advocate rewards program

	PAID IN FULL	SUBSCRIPTION	PEOPLE	TREES	PAID IN FULL*	SUBSCRIPTION*	TREES	PAID IN FULL*	SUBSCRIPTION*	RECOGNITION LEVELS	
Level 8	\$1.10	\$0.10	390625	1953125	\$2,148,438	\$195,313	3906250	\$4,296,875	\$390,625	ECO	\$10000 PM/3CM
Level 7	\$1.10	\$0.10	78125	390625	\$429,688	\$39,063	781250	\$859,375	\$78,125	MASTER	\$7500 PM/3CM
Level 6	\$1.10	\$0.10	15625	78125	\$85,938	\$7,813	156250	\$171,875	\$15,625	PLATINUM	\$5000 PM/3CM
Level 5	\$1.10	\$0.10	3125	15625	\$17,188	\$1,563	31250	\$34,375	\$3,125	GOLD	\$3000 PM/3CM
Level 4	\$1.10	\$0.10	625	3125	\$3,438	\$313	6250	\$6,875	\$625	SILVER	\$1000 PM/3CM
Level 3	\$1.10	\$0.10	125	625	\$688	\$63	1250	\$1,375	\$125	BRONZE	\$750 PM/3CM
Level 2	\$1.10	\$0.10	25	125	\$138	\$13	250	\$275	\$25	INFLUENCER	\$500 PM/2CM
Level 1	\$1.10	\$0.10	5	25	\$28	\$3	50	\$55	\$5	AFFILIATE	\$200 PM
Personal Sales Bonus	\$11.00	\$1.00									
Retail	\$11.00	\$1.00	TEAMS OF 5 PEOPLE	5 TREE CLUB	\$2,685,540	\$244,140	10 TREE CLUB	\$5,371,080	\$488,280		
	A	ONE			NE						Current as at Oct 2021
	_ 1				1					9 billior of card	ts bon
ECP**	- PO	INTS	ECP**		POINT					135 bill	lion es
ECP**		2 INTS	ECP**) =	1 POINT				G	9 billion of carl 135 bill	

DISCLAIMER: The above figures reflect what an Advocate can receive from tree sale activity within a qualifying month from the levels within their organisation as per the Advocate Rewards Program. The income an Advocate can create is unlimited and is paid monthly. Figures supplied are a guide only reflective of potential income possible from everyone duplicating the same tree club and team structure within an Advocate's organisation. This reflects the number of trees purchased from Customers and Advocates within their organisation to restore balance to the planet. Financial Rewards may differ in different countries; however, the percentages remains the same. The above figures have been rounded up to the nearest full dollar value*.

To qualify for the Advocate Rewards, an Advocate MUST achieve 30 Personal Volume (PV) Points in ECP sales from Customer sales and/or personal tree purchases each qualifying month. Activity from Advocates and Customers within an Advocate's organisation do not contribute to the 30 PV Points for the Advocate. 'Rewards are paid monthly in AUD. Advocates are responsible to keep their account details current for payments to be made via the Advocate Portal.

** ECP Definition – Environmental Care Package. Each tree purchase includes sourcing, planting and support, to ensure the longevity and health of every tree to reach maturity. This also includes education for the participating Farmer in Regenerative Agriculture methods.